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115 

500 

164 

33 

91 

83 

69 

257 

41 

70 

45 

27 

40 

Name 

Stephan Jöst 

Eckhard Rogoll 

Christoph Leyendecker 

Andreas-Lefty Faber 

Uwe Zink 

Mathias Schräder 

Norbert Herz 

Stefan Creutzburg 

Thorsten Wurm 

Donald  Goble 

Steffen Knauf 

Ingo  Piwitt 

Hans-Heinrich Feller 

Club / Wohnort 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

Sondershausen 

Grünebach 

MCV Rhein-Main / 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

AMC-Butzbach 

MC Nüstal 

Team 

Rennstall Racing 

Rogoll-Motors Sondershausen 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

SM-Sport Siebert 

Maico-Schmiede-Essen 

SM Sport 

Fahrzeug 

Maico 1981 

Husqvarna 1983 

Maico 1981 

Husqvarna 1981 

Husqvarna 1983 

Maico 1980 

Maico 1978 

Maico 1981 

Yamaha 1979 
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Total 

47 

47 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Torsten Kotzan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

 

Gesamtergebnis Twinshock HC 

Am Heiligenberg, Moorgrund 1,300 km 


